
                                                                     

Prima Eliminatoria Regionale Esordienti A

III & IV Prova TS/GO, 28-29/05/2005
200 Farfalla Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-1908;FERRARI GAIA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'38.60; 
2);FRI-2046;MIZZAU ALICE;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;02'39.20; 
3);FRI-2936;PIERI LARA;1994;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'53.50; 
4);FRI-1979;D'OVIDIO CLARA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'57.60; 
);FRI-3745;LORENZETTI VALENTINA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'57.60; 
6);FRI-3761;BOSSER SARA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'58.80; 
7);FRI-1792;MARTINELLI CLARISSA;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'00.80; 
8);FRI-3352;CASTENETTO GIULIA;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'00.90; 
9);FRI-3747;MORAS MARZIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'01.40; 
10);FRI-1821;MODONUTTI ELISA;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'03.70; 
11);FRI-3141;CALLIGARIS LARA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'05.10; 
12);FRI-3226;COLUSSI MARGHERITA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'07.10; 
13);FRI-4012;BIER GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'17.80; 
14);FRI-3925;PIASENTIN ELISA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'21.80; 
15);FRI-4747;DI MATTIA ANDREA GIORGIA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'22.40; 
16);FRI-3012;MARSON ANDREA GIULIA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'23.70; 
17);FRI-4050;DALLA COSTA ADUA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'24.10; 
18);FRI-3003;VAIVODA ANNA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'41.70; 
-);FRI-3945;SACILOTTO FEDERICA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO; Non partito; 
-);FRI-3743;BUFFO ANNA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN; Squalif.; 
  
200 Farfalla Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'41.50; 
2);FRI-1755;FANTIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'42.60; 
3);FRI-3347;ZULLI STEFANO;1992;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;02'47.10; 
4);FRI-3155;GIANNINI MARCO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'54.50; 
5);FRI-3231;FACCA ANDREA;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'55.10; 
6);FRI-1813;AGNOLETTI MARCO;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'55.60; 
7);FRI-3749;GUIDA RICCARDO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'56.30; 
8);FRI-2031;DEL TEDESCO ALESSANDRO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'57.80; 
9);FRI-2960;VICENZINI ALEX;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'59.10; 
10);FRI-3813;MANGIA LEONARDO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'01.10; 
11);FRI-2014;BONUTTI LORENZO;1992;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;03'02.10; 
12);FRI-2063;TODDE ANTONIO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'03.70; 
13);FRI-1904;NARDELLA MARCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'05.90; 
14);FRI-4016;CINAT DAVIDE;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'06.50; 
15);FRI-3984;PRESSACCO SAMUEL;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'06.70; 
16);FRI-3748;VITA FABRIZIO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'07.10; 
17);FRI-2997;MARTINA MAURIZIO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'08.70; 
18);FRI-4144;VIZZUTTI FEDERICO;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'11.80; 
19);FRI-1819;QUARINO MICHELE;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'13.00; 
20);FRI-2932;DOBRIGNA NICOLA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'13.40; 
21);FRI-4014;BULIAN LUCA MATTEO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'16.40; 
22);FRI-3234;MARSON FILIPPO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'18.90; 
23);FRI-3088;CASON FABIAN;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'31.90; 
24);FRI-2996;GOTTARDO FRANCESCO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'36.20; 
  
100 Rana Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-2065;ISLER TEA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'22.40; 
2);FRI-1950;INFANTI ANGELICA;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'24.90; 
3);FRI-4127;PADOVAN CATERINA;1994;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'25.30; 
4);FRI-3055;QUALLA RACHELE;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'26.50; 
5);FRI-2024;DORO LISA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'27.00; 
6);FRI-1952;CASTAGNA ELENA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'27.10; 
7);FRI-2030;RINALDO BARBARA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'28.40; 
8);FRI-3001;PANGOS GIANNA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'28.70; 
9);FRI-3953;GUARINO SARA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'29.30; 
10);FRI-3925;PIASENTIN ELISA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'29.40; 
11);FRI-2124;DICECCO MONICA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'30.20; 
12);FRI-3051;ZAVAGNO GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'32.40; 
13);FRI-2972;GALIMBERTI SARA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'32.60; 
14);FRI-3845;DOSSENA GIORGIA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'33.30; 
15);FRI-4843;LESMO FERNANDEZ CINDY LORENA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'34.80; 
16);FRI-3741;BELLUZ GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'35.20; 
17);FRI-4132;COSTI ASJA;1994;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'35.40; 
18);FRI-7516;COMENTALE ELISA;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'35.80; 
19);FRI-3352;CASTENETTO GIULIA;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'35.90; 
20);FRI-3743;BUFFO ANNA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'36.50; 
21);FRI-7463;CASAMASSIMA OTTAVIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'37.50; 
22);FRI-3016;ORLANDI GRETA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'38.20; 
23);FRI-4012;BIER GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'38.50; 
24);FRI-3553;ZANETTI FEDERICA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'39.30; 
25);FRI-4131;STRAMAGLIA ANNA;1994;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'39.40; 
26);FRI-1822;PRATILLO VALENTINA;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'39.60; 
27);FRI-4703;CASTELLANI FRANCESCA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'39.90; 
28);FRI-7465;BEARZOTTI CLELIA;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'40.20; 
29);FRI-3499;UDOVICIC ELISA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'41.00; 
30);FRI-3228;BERTOLO SILVIA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'41.30; 
31);FRI-1979;D'OVIDIO CLARA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'41.90; 
32);FRI-3215;ZONTA CHIARA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'42.80; 
33);FRI-3066;TONUTTI GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'43.60; 
34);FRI-3843;BIRIBIN LARA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'44.20; 
35);FRI-7122;PARAVANO FRANCESCA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'44.60; 
36);FRI-4512;SANTIN LETIZIA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'45.00; 
37);FRI-7458;BLASUTIG MARIANNA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'45.30; 
38);FRI-3353;ADOTTI VALENTINA;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;01'46.00; 
39);FRI-7373;PERIN LISA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'46.60; 
40);FRI-3866;PERESSINI ALICE;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'46.80; 
41);FRI-7459;VISINTIN ALESSIA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'47.00; 
42);FRI-3780;DE MONTE SARA;1993;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'47.50; 
43);FRI-3796;COCCOLO SAMANTHA;1994;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'48.00; 
44);FRI-7514;ROMANIN MARIKA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'49.10; 
45);FRI-3050;BEINAT GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'50.10; 
46);FRI-4656;MARIUZ GESSICA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'50.60; 
47);FRI-3024;MARTINUZZI ELISA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'51.20; 
);FRI-7502;VALENT FEDERICA;1994;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'51.20; 
49);FRI-3059;CASTORO CHIARA ELENA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'52.50; 
50);FRI-4660;SCIAN ALICE;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'53.10; 
51);FRI-7372;PESSOTTO MARTINA;1994;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'57.60; 
52);FRI-7227;SABATINI KRISTINE;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'06.60; 
-);FRI-4054;PASCUTTO MARTINA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS; Squalif.; 
  
100 Rana Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-1840;LICCARDI LUCA;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'12.70; 
2);FRI-1848;NADALIN KYM;1992;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'18.60; 
);FRI-1820;ZERILLI LUCA;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'18.60; 
4);FRI-2048;D'ANDREA ALESSANDRO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'21.40; 
5);FRI-1884;CRECI SIMONE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'21.70; 
6);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'22.40; 
7);FRI-4139;MANZINI MATTEO;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'24.50; 
);FRI-1904;NARDELLA MARCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'24.50; 
9);FRI-1795;SALERNO LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'24.90; 
10);FRI-1948;PELLARIN LUCA;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'25.40; 
11);FRI-3744;CANDELORO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'25.80; 
12);FRI-3240;COASSIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'25.90; 
13);FRI-3007;COLIN FRANCESCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'30.10; 
);FRI-1850;ZAMBET FILIPPO;1992;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'30.10; 
15);FRI-4482;VESCOVO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'30.30; 
16);FRI-2930;POGACCINI ENRICO;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'32.10; 
17);FRI-3234;MARSON FILIPPO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'32.20; 
18);FRI-3813;MANGIA LEONARDO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'32.40; 
19);FRI-2996;GOTTARDO FRANCESCO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'32.50; 
20);FRI-3490;FRANCESCUT EMANUELE;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'33.90; 
21);FRI-3364;IVAN DAVIDE;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'34.50; 
);FRI-4023;LIZZI GIOVANNI;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'34.50; 
23);FRI-2995;GALLO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;01'34.80; 
24);FRI-1818;MODOLO LUCA;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'34.90; 
25);FRI-4209;LORENZON MATTEO;1992;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'35.20; 
26);FRI-3457;SGOBBIO ANDREA;1993;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'35.90; 
27);FRI-3810;DAMBROSI JACOPO;1992;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'36.00; 
28);FRI-1906;VENCO MICHELE;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'36.60; 
29);FRI-3849;ZANELLO ALEX;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'37.20; 
30);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'37.30; 
31);FRI-3203;POLAZZO FRANCESCO;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'37.80; 
32);FRI-3199;MATTIUZZI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'38.10; 
33);FRI-3842;ZUGAN MARCO;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'38.30; 
34);FRI-3119;CRISTOFOLI MANUEL;1993;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;01'38.50; 
35);FRI-3225;DELLA SIEGA LORENZO;1992;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'39.20; 
36);FRI-3975;BURZO FEDERICO;1992;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;01'39.30; 
37);FRI-1817;MICELLI MARCO;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'39.90; 
38);FRI-4130;BOSCHIAN BAILO GIACOMO;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;01'40.50; 
39);FRI-4016;CINAT DAVIDE;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'41.80; 
40);FRI-1898;MILANESE GIULIO;1992;FRI-419;POLISPORTIVA 3;01'44.00; 
41);FRI-7609;MORICI PIETRO;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'44.20; 
42);FRI-4846;GHEDIN MATTIA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;01'44.40; 
43);FRI-3221;ROSSET GIACOMO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'45.90; 
44);FRI-4590;GREGORICCHIO SEBASTIAN;1993;FRI-1096;ORIZZONTI SOC.COOP.A;01'48.90; 
45);FRI-3046;MELIS MICHELE;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;01'53.20; 
46);FRI-4530;GRISON DANIELE;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'53.80; 
47);FRI-3109;VESPUCCI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;01'56.80; 
-);FRI-7121;COGONI CARLO;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT; Squalif.; 
-);FRI-4545;FRANZOT FABIO;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
1500 Stile Libero Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-1985;LAZZARIN FEDERICO;1992;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;18'56.40; 
2);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;19'36.10; 
3);FRI-1948;PELLARIN LUCA;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;20'12.70; 
4);FRI-3744;CANDELORO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;20'35.90; 
5);FRI-3410;VALERI ERIC;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;20'45.30; 
6);FRI-3231;FACCA ANDREA;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;20'52.10; 
7);FRI-3199;MATTIUZZI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;21'02.90; 
8);FRI-2014;BONUTTI LORENZO;1992;FRI-1997;IDROVIS S.S.DILET.;21'06.50; 
9);FRI-3490;FRANCESCUT EMANUELE;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;21'10.50; 
10);FRI-3240;COASSIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;21'14.50; 
11);FRI-3748;VITA FABRIZIO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;21'35.30; 
12);FRI-3238;RASI VALERIO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;22'06.60; 
  
200 Dorso Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3055;QUALLA RACHELE;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'38.10; 
2);FRI-1908;FERRARI GAIA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'39.40; 
3);FRI-1952;CASTAGNA ELENA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'40.20; 
4);FRI-3363;BELLOT MARIA VITTORIA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'42.20; 
);FRI-7586;SIMONS YONA CRISTINA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'42.20; 
6);FRI-3747;MORAS MARZIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'42.70; 
7);FRI-2065;ISLER TEA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'44.20; 
8);FRI-1822;PRATILLO VALENTINA;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'46.20; 
9);FRI-3362;BRUSCHETTA GIULIA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'46.70; 
10);FRI-1863;MASNADA SARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'50.70; 
11);FRI-4050;DALLA COSTA ADUA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;02'51.00; 
12);FRI-3012;MARSON ANDREA GIULIA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;02'52.00; 
13);FRI-3745;LORENZETTI VALENTINA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'52.20; 
14);FRI-3925;PIASENTIN ELISA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'54.60; 
15);FRI-3741;BELLUZ GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'58.00; 
16);FRI-3228;BERTOLO SILVIA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'59.10; 
17);FRI-1928;PROTTI MARGHERITA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'00.80; 
18);FRI-3016;ORLANDI GRETA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'01.20; 
19);FRI-2035;DE MARCHI CLARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'01.50; 
20);FRI-7516;COMENTALE ELISA;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'04.60; 
21);FRI-4224;CIJAN BEATRICE;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;03'08.80; 
22);FRI-3066;TONUTTI GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'10.00; 
23);FRI-3780;DE MONTE SARA;1993;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'11.70; 
24);FRI-3023;CANTON LISA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'12.30; 
25);FRI-3003;VAIVODA ANNA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'14.40; 
26);FRI-2934;LATIN LETIZIA;1994;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'14.70; 
27);FRI-3024;MARTINUZZI ELISA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'17.10; 
28);FRI-3050;BEINAT GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'21.00; 
29);FRI-3862;GENNARO GAIA;1994;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'23.50; 
30);FRI-4656;MARIUZ GESSICA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'30.00; 
31);FRI-4660;SCIAN ALICE;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'35.10; 
32);FRI-3968;CORDENOS ALICE;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'36.60; 
-);FRI-4054;PASCUTTO MARTINA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS; Squalif.; 
  
200 Dorso Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-1906;VENCO MICHELE;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'31.20; 
2);FRI-1848;NADALIN KYM;1992;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;02'34.40; 
3);FRI-3347;ZULLI STEFANO;1992;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;02'35.00; 
4);FRI-1841;TESTA GIUSEPPE;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'35.30; 
5);FRI-3749;GUIDA RICCARDO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'36.50; 
6);FRI-1904;NARDELLA MARCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'37.10; 
7);FRI-1813;AGNOLETTI MARCO;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'37.50; 
8);FRI-4139;MANZINI MATTEO;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'39.00; 
9);FRI-3410;VALERI ERIC;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'40.00; 
10);FRI-3238;RASI VALERIO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'41.00; 
);FRI-1820;ZERILLI LUCA;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'41.00; 
12);FRI-1985;LAZZARIN FEDERICO;1992;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'41.40; 
13);FRI-4014;BULIAN LUCA MATTEO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'41.80; 
14);FRI-3240;COASSIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'44.30; 
15);FRI-1919;MEREGALLI MATTEO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'45.30; 
16);FRI-1795;SALERNO LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'47.80; 
17);FRI-1818;MODOLO LUCA;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'50.30; 
18);FRI-4016;CINAT DAVIDE;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'55.20; 
19);FRI-4846;GHEDIN MATTIA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'58.60; 
20);FRI-2995;GALLO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'59.10; 
21);FRI-3088;CASON FABIAN;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'59.90; 
22);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'01.00; 
23);FRI-4023;LIZZI GIOVANNI;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'04.90; 
24);FRI-3046;MELIS MICHELE;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'07.20; 
25);FRI-4530;GRISON DANIELE;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'07.80; 
26);FRI-1817;MICELLI MARCO;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'09.00; 
27);FRI-3842;ZUGAN MARCO;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'11.40; 
28);FRI-7121;COGONI CARLO;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'20.30; 
29);FRI-4681;RINALDI MATTEO;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'29.40; 
30);FRI-4581;LUCCHINI ERIK;1992;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'32.70; 
31);FRI-3109;VESPUCCI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'38.70; 
  
200 Misti Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-2046;MIZZAU ALICE;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;02'38.70; 
2);FRI-2065;ISLER TEA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'39.50; 
3);FRI-3055;QUALLA RACHELE;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'41.20; 
4);FRI-2033;SARTOR GIORGIA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'43.50; 
5);FRI-1950;INFANTI ANGELICA;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'47.40; 
6);FRI-3362;BRUSCHETTA GIULIA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'48.10; 
7);FRI-3945;SACILOTTO FEDERICA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'48.50; 
8);FRI-3761;BOSSER SARA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'50.50; 
9);FRI-1792;MARTINELLI CLARISSA;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'51.10; 
10);FRI-2024;DORO LISA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;02'52.30; 
);FRI-2936;PIERI LARA;1994;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'52.30; 
12);FRI-4012;BIER GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'53.60; 
13);FRI-3925;PIASENTIN ELISA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'55.50; 
14);FRI-3001;PANGOS GIANNA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'55.80; 
15);FRI-7586;SIMONS YONA CRISTINA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'56.00; 
16);FRI-2116;ZAMPARUTTI ILARIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'56.40; 
17);FRI-2124;DICECCO MONICA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'56.50; 
18);FRI-2117;SANSONE GIORGIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'57.40; 
19);FRI-3743;BUFFO ANNA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'57.70; 
20);FRI-3760;LESCHIUTTA GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'58.40; 
21);FRI-3012;MARSON ANDREA GIULIA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;02'59.00; 
);FRI-1822;PRATILLO VALENTINA;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'59.00; 
23);FRI-3352;CASTENETTO GIULIA;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'00.00; 
24);FRI-2030;RINALDO BARBARA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'00.90; 
25);FRI-4050;DALLA COSTA ADUA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'01.10; 
26);FRI-4171;BASTIANELLO GIADA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'02.00; 
27);FRI-3353;ADOTTI VALENTINA;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'02.90; 
28);FRI-3741;BELLUZ GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'04.90; 
29);FRI-3553;ZANETTI FEDERICA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;03'05.40; 
30);FRI-3141;CALLIGARIS LARA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'06.20; 
);FRI-2035;DE MARCHI CLARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'06.20; 
);FRI-4843;LESMO FERNANDEZ CINDY LORENA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'06.20; 
33);FRI-3953;GUARINO SARA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'06.30; 
34);FRI-1979;D'OVIDIO CLARA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'06.50; 
35);FRI-4747;DI MATTIA ANDREA GIORGIA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'07.40; 
36);FRI-3226;COLUSSI MARGHERITA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'07.90; 
37);FRI-3843;BIRIBIN LARA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'13.00; 
38);FRI-2934;LATIN LETIZIA;1994;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;03'15.30; 
39);FRI-3003;VAIVODA ANNA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'17.20; 
40);FRI-3066;TONUTTI GIULIA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'17.40; 
41);FRI-3023;CANTON LISA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'20.50; 
42);FRI-3024;MARTINUZZI ELISA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'22.70; 
43);FRI-3059;CASTORO CHIARA ELENA;1994;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'32.10; 
44);FRI-3968;CORDENOS ALICE;1994;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'48.10; 
-);FRI-3136;BALESTRA MARTINA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
-);FRI-3499;UDOVICIC ELISA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
200 Misti Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-1795;SALERNO LUCA;1992;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'34.00; 
2);FRI-3311;MARCOSIG KEVIN;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;02'38.10; 
3);FRI-1884;CRECI SIMONE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'39.10; 
4);FRI-1813;AGNOLETTI MARCO;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'40.00; 
5);FRI-1904;NARDELLA MARCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'40.70; 
6);FRI-3347;ZULLI STEFANO;1992;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;02'41.20; 
7);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'41.80; 
8);FRI-2960;VICENZINI ALEX;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'42.60; 
9);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'43.50; 
10);FRI-1755;FANTIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'43.90; 
11);FRI-1820;ZERILLI LUCA;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'44.10; 
12);FRI-3043;TOSOLINI FILIPPO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'44.70; 
13);FRI-3744;CANDELORO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'45.40; 
);FRI-3007;COLIN FRANCESCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'45.40; 
);FRI-3813;MANGIA LEONARDO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'45.40; 
16);FRI-3240;COASSIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'45.50; 
17);FRI-3410;VALERI ERIC;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'47.30; 
18);FRI-2048;D'ANDREA ALESSANDRO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'47.40; 
19);FRI-3231;FACCA ANDREA;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'47.80; 
20);FRI-2031;DEL TEDESCO ALESSANDRO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'48.30; 
21);FRI-3155;GIANNINI MARCO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'50.50; 
22);FRI-1818;MODOLO LUCA;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'53.60; 
);FRI-3984;PRESSACCO SAMUEL;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;02'53.60; 
24);FRI-3199;MATTIUZZI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'54.50; 
25);FRI-2930;POGACCINI ENRICO;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'55.70; 
26);FRI-2063;TODDE ANTONIO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'56.90; 
27);FRI-3203;POLAZZO FRANCESCO;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;02'57.40; 
28);FRI-2932;DOBRIGNA NICOLA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;02'58.10; 
29);FRI-4478;FERRIN ELYA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;02'58.20; 
);FRI-1819;QUARINO MICHELE;1992;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;02'58.20; 
31);FRI-3238;RASI VALERIO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'58.30; 
32);FRI-2997;MARTINA MAURIZIO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;02'58.60; 
);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;02'58.60; 
34);FRI-3234;MARSON FILIPPO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'59.40; 
35);FRI-4310;VALENTINUZZI NICHOLAS;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;03'01.60; 
36);FRI-4846;GHEDIN MATTIA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'02.20; 
37);FRI-4144;VIZZUTTI FEDERICO;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;03'02.40; 
38);FRI-2996;GOTTARDO FRANCESCO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'03.30; 
39);FRI-2995;GALLO FEDERICO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;03'03.50; 
40);FRI-4016;CINAT DAVIDE;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'06.00; 
41);FRI-3810;DAMBROSI JACOPO;1992;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'11.90; 
);FRI-4545;FRANZOT FABIO;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;03'11.90; 
43);FRI-7121;COGONI CARLO;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'14.30; 
44);FRI-3046;MELIS MICHELE;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;03'15.00; 
45);FRI-3225;DELLA SIEGA LORENZO;1992;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'15.90; 
46);FRI-3221;ROSSET GIACOMO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'19.70; 
47);FRI-3849;ZANELLO ALEX;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;03'26.10; 
48);FRI-3019;CORONA FABIO;1992;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'28.50; 
49);FRI-4681;RINALDI MATTEO;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;03'40.70; 
50);FRI-3457;SGOBBIO ANDREA;1993;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'48.80; 
  
400 Stile Libero Femmine EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-2046;MIZZAU ALICE;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;04'52.00; 
2);FRI-1908;FERRARI GAIA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'00.60; 
3);FRI-1952;CASTAGNA ELENA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'02.80; 
4);FRI-1950;INFANTI ANGELICA;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'09.00; 
5);FRI-2033;SARTOR GIORGIA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;05'10.10; 
6);FRI-2117;SANSONE GIORGIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'10.70; 
7);FRI-3747;MORAS MARZIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'17.80; 
8);FRI-3945;SACILOTTO FEDERICA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;05'17.90; 
9);FRI-2024;DORO LISA;1993;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;05'20.20; 
);FRI-2936;PIERI LARA;1994;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'20.20; 
11);FRI-2116;ZAMPARUTTI ILARIA;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'20.80; 
12);FRI-3761;BOSSER SARA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'21.20; 
13);FRI-1792;MARTINELLI CLARISSA;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'22.90; 
14);FRI-4171;BASTIANELLO GIADA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'25.90; 
15);FRI-1821;MODONUTTI ELISA;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;05'26.50; 
16);FRI-3745;LORENZETTI VALENTINA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'28.50; 
17);FRI-3363;BELLOT MARIA VITTORIA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;05'28.70; 
18);FRI-1928;PROTTI MARGHERITA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'33.20; 
19);FRI-3760;LESCHIUTTA GIULIA;1994;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'34.00; 
20);FRI-3353;ADOTTI VALENTINA;1994;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;05'34.50; 
21);FRI-3001;PANGOS GIANNA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'36.10; 
22);FRI-3226;COLUSSI MARGHERITA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'37.00; 
23);FRI-3228;BERTOLO SILVIA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'38.00; 
24);FRI-3141;CALLIGARIS LARA;1993;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'40.80; 
25);FRI-3016;ORLANDI GRETA;1994;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;05'40.90; 
26);FRI-3136;BALESTRA MARTINA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'41.90; 
);FRI-2030;RINALDO BARBARA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;05'41.90; 
28);FRI-3553;ZANETTI FEDERICA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;05'42.40; 
29);FRI-1863;MASNADA SARA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'44.20; 
30);FRI-3499;UDOVICIC ELISA;1994;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'45.50; 
31);FRI-3215;ZONTA CHIARA;1994;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'48.70; 
32);FRI-4703;CASTELLANI FRANCESCA;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'50.20; 
33);FRI-4593;MAREGA CHIARA;1994;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'52.60; 
34);FRI-3843;BIRIBIN LARA;1994;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;05'59.90; 
35);FRI-4131;STRAMAGLIA ANNA;1994;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;06'00.80; 
36);FRI-4747;DI MATTIA ANDREA GIORGIA;1994;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;06'04.90; 
37);FRI-4843;LESMO FERNANDEZ CINDY LORENA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;06'05.20; 
38);FRI-7373;PERIN LISA;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;06'26.40; 
-);FRI-4132;COSTI ASJA;1994;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO; Ritirato; 
  
400 Stile Libero Maschi EA - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3311;MARCOSIG KEVIN;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;04'46.00; 
2);FRI-1985;LAZZARIN FEDERICO;1992;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;04'49.80; 
3);FRI-1755;FANTIN MATTEO;1992;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;04'53.40; 
4);FRI-1848;NADALIN KYM;1992;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;04'56.60; 
5);FRI-1841;TESTA GIUSEPPE;1992;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;04'57.30; 
6);FRI-2031;DEL TEDESCO ALESSANDRO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;04'58.50; 
7);FRI-3749;GUIDA RICCARDO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;04'59.80; 
8);FRI-1884;CRECI SIMONE;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'00.00; 
9);FRI-1922;SLOBIC LUCA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'01.70; 
10);FRI-4139;MANZINI MATTEO;1992;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'02.40; 
11);FRI-1948;PELLARIN LUCA;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'02.60; 
12);FRI-1906;VENCO MICHELE;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'02.80; 
13);FRI-1920;MICALIZZI ANDREA;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'04.10; 
14);FRI-3043;TOSOLINI FILIPPO;1993;FRI-420;U.N.FRIULI;05'04.70; 
15);FRI-3203;POLAZZO FRANCESCO;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;05'05.70; 
16);FRI-2960;VICENZINI ALEX;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'06.00; 
17);FRI-3007;COLIN FRANCESCO;1992;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'10.80; 
18);FRI-4014;BULIAN LUCA MATTEO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'15.90; 
19);FRI-3984;PRESSACCO SAMUEL;1993;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;05'16.60; 
20);FRI-2048;D'ANDREA ALESSANDRO;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'18.20; 
21);FRI-3748;VITA FABRIZIO;1993;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;05'19.60; 
22);FRI-1919;MEREGALLI MATTEO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'20.40; 
23);FRI-3155;GIANNINI MARCO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'20.50; 
24);FRI-3199;MATTIUZZI RICCARDO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'22.60; 
25);FRI-3490;FRANCESCUT EMANUELE;1992;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;05'23.70; 
26);FRI-4144;VIZZUTTI FEDERICO;1993;FRI-426;AQUARIUS AZZURRA Srl;05'27.80; 
27);FRI-2063;TODDE ANTONIO;1992;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;05'29.00; 
28);FRI-2932;DOBRIGNA NICOLA;1993;FRI-957;RARI NANTES CLP TRIE;05'32.60; 
29);FRI-4209;LORENZON MATTEO;1992;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;05'36.20; 
30);FRI-2997;MARTINA MAURIZIO;1993;FRI-1086;R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE;05'42.60; 
31);FRI-4478;FERRIN ELYA;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;05'50.60; 
32);FRI-4309;ROMAGNOLI KEVIN;1993;FRI-424;A.S.D.GORIZIA NUOTO;05'53.30; 
33);FRI-3225;DELLA SIEGA LORENZO;1992;FRI-3390;A.S.C.N.CODROIPO;06'01.80; 
34);FRI-3364;IVAN DAVIDE;1993;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;06'04.50; 
35);FRI-3221;ROSSET GIACOMO;1993;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;06'08.20; 
36);FRI-3849;ZANELLO ALEX;1993;FRI-425;A.S.CENTRO NUOTO LAT;06'42.00; 


